PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE
WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
LECTURER PAK STUDIES (FEMALE), 2021

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 96 candidates

for recruitment to 20 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY

QUOTA & 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA) OF

LECTURER PAK STUDIES (FEMALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for

interview as a result of written test held on 21-05-2022.

2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per
the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory
for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the
time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10013 10400967 AMNA MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR
2 10018 10401993 SONIA SALIM MUHAMMAD SALIM
3 10133 10401277 TAHIRA BANO SHER MUHAMMAD
4 10142 10402004 SHAZIA NAWAZ MOHAMMAD NAWAZ
5 10149 10402080 JAVAIRIA BANO MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
6 10170 10400038 ANOOD AHMAD HASHMI ANIS AHMAD HASHMI
7 10218 10401018 AFZALA ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
8 10248 10400030 HADIQA MAHBOOB MAHBOOB IQBAL
9 10292 10400512 MARYAM RANA ASHFAQ AHMED
10 10311 10400488 FAKHRA ASMAT ALI ASMAT ALI MAAN
11 10328 10400494 MARIYAH AHSAN MUHAMMAD AZEEM ULLAH AHSAN
12 10354 10400145 ANAM MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
13 10358 10400280 SAIMA ANJUM SHAUKAT ALI
14 10366 10400248 RIMSHA ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
15 10409 10401276 SIDRA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
16 10430 10401208 SABA NISHAN MUHAMMAD NISHAN
17 10441 10400486 PALWASHA ULFAT NAWAZ
18 10484 10400158 RABIA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD
19 10493 10400258 SADDAF SHAHZADI SALAH UD DIN
20 10579 10400463 FAIZA BATOOL BHAI KHAN NADEEM
21 10595 10400150 AYESHA NADEEM MUHAMMAD AFZAL
22 10603 10400297 TAHMINA KOUSAR NABI AHMAD
23 10610 10400232  ARIFA SIDDIQUI ASHIQ HUSSAIN
24 10612 10400302 AMMARA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
25 10667 10400270 FARWA HASSAN HASSAN ALI
26 10679 10401328 SIDRA AKHTAR AKHTAR ALI
27 10759 10400187 HUMA WARIS WARIS ALI
28 10790 10401655 ANBREEN MUKHTAR MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR
29 10807 10401849 GULL AQSA SALEH MUHAMMAD KHAN
30 10860 10401410 IRUM SHAFEEQ MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ

Page 1 of 3



31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

10870
10893
10896
20001

20019
20102
20119
20124
20136
20196
20217
20240
20299
20321
20348
20389
30033
30095
30104
30105
30127
30278
30310
30319
30333
30383
30393
40018
40075
50012
50039
60069
60070
60083
60094
60104
60149
60182
60218
60249
60261
70011
70079
70116
70155
70159
70174
70183
70224
70237
70255
70269
70282
70285
70288
70304
70312
70334

10401250
10401495
10401811
10402302

10400304
10402559
10401755
10400516
10402332
10402453
10402245
10401837
10400824
10400920
10400020
10401394
10401017
10400228
10401674
10401067
10400015
10400024
10400478
10400432
10401380
10400042
10401151
10400646
10402241
10400467
10402390
10400014
10401428
10401273
10400017
10400675
10402447
10400451
10401446
10400308
10400252
10400868
10401251
10400878
10401441
10401951
10400022
10401698
10400550
10400425
10400354
10400176
10402121
10402022
10400751
10400126
10400842
10401411

REHANA KAUSAR
SUMBUL IFTIKHAR
MUNAZZA SHAHEEN

NAMRA MARIAM MALIK
*SPECIAL PERSON*
KAINAT BIBI

SIDRA ZAFAR
RUBAB SAJJAD
TABINDA GHAFOOR CHUGHTAI
IQRA NAQEEB

RUBY NAZ

ALIA HUSSAIN

SAMIA JABEEN
HALEEMA KHATOON
MAIMOONA AYAZ
TAHIRA ABBAS
MUGHIZA IMTIAZ
YOUSRA BATOOL
HAFIZA MOMNA EHSAN
MAHPARAH SAEED
NADIA MUNAWER
ZEENAT SABA

ROBINA ANJUM

SAHAR FATIMA

HADIA SALEEM

SONIA JALAL

IRAM SHAHZADI

ASIA AHSAN

UMARA KHAN
ZARMINA IRSHAD QAZI
UMME HABIBA
MARYAM FATIMA
SADAF ARSHAD
SAMEENA YASMEEN
AROOJ FATIMA
ASMARA NOSHEEN
TABINDA TAHSEEN ALV
NAZISH HNIA SHAFIQ
NOOR ASIA

SAIRA ZULFIQAR
BASHAMA MASOOD HASHMI
UJJALA KHAN
HUMMERA UNBREEN
ANNA BINT LIAQAT
SUMBAL AFZAL
ASMARA RANA
AMMARA IQBAL

UMM UL BANEEN ZAHRA
MADIHA HASSAN
RIZWANA BILQIS
NARGIS YASMEEN
ATTIA MEHWISH
TABINDA SAEED
SHAGUFTA NAZ
TAHIRA PARVEEN
SIDRA SATTAR

SAIMA BATOOL

SADIA TAHIR

NAILA BATOOL
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LIAQAT ALI

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN ABID
TALIB HUSSAIN
TASKEEN ANJUM MALIK

RAJA MUHAMMAD EHSAN
ZAFAR AHMED KHAN

RAJA MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
ABDUL GHAFOOR CHUGHTAI
ABDUL JABBAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD DIN KHAN
JURRAT HUSSAIN

MAHER MUHAMMAD AKBAR AASI
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD AYAZ

GHULAM ABBAS

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

ABDUL SHAKOOR

EHSAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR KHAN

CHOUDHARY MUHAMMAD RAFI ULLAH

TAMEEZUDDIN

KAMRAN MOHSIN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM ALVI
MUHAMMAD JALAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN
AHSAN ULLAH

MANZOOR AHMAD KHAN
QAZI MUHAMMAD YASIN
SYED AKHTER HUSSAIN
MIAN TARIQ MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
KHUDA BAKHSH KHAN
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ABDULLA ALVI
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
RAHMAT ALI BHATTI
ZULFIQAR ALI VIRK

SAQIB MASOOD HASHMI
ZIA ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
LIAQAT HUSSAIN SHAH
SHIEKH MUHAMMAD AFZAL
RANA MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL WARRAICH
ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH
ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN
AMEER ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD KHALID
SAEED AHMED KHAN
ALLAH DIN BHATTI

ANWAR ALI

ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD TAHIR GULAB
MUHAMMAD SYEDDAIN



89 70391 10400783 RUBEENA SAHER GHULAM RAZA SHAH

90 70415 10401631 ANILA GULZAR GULZAR HUSSAIN

91 70423 10401192  SAFFIAH ANAR RAZA MUHAMMAD KHAN
92 70425 10401546  SIDRA MUBASHAR MUBASHAR KABEER

93 70444 10402063 SHAZIA NOREEN MUHAMMAD ANWAR

94 70497 10401268 AZRA ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS

MINORITY QUOTA

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota.

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO. NO. NO.

95 10001 10401126  DANISH TALIA SABRA MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
96 70004 10402720 ABIDA BATOOL ATTA MUHAMMAD

01 Candidate at Sr. No. 34 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Special Person Quota.

4, This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their
provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by
clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

6. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of
the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be
entertained.

Case No. 29 B 2021
Dated: 04-08-2022 (SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.

Page 3 of 3



